
Effective May 11, 2016

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

15MILR $1,839.00 $1,035.00
18MILR $2,049.00 $1,160.00
21MILR $2,379.00 $1,368.00
24MILR $2,699.00 $2,423.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

1218MILA $2,599.00 $1,464.00
1224MILA $3,299.00 $1,893.00
1626MILA $3,729.00 $2,116.00
1632MILA $4,429.00 $3,532.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

WP41AS $189.99 $87.00
WP101AS $299.99 $195.00
PC500 $319.99 $133.00
NC22 $699.99 $429.00
CL220EF $139.99 $74.00
AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00
EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00
PE12 $134.99 $70.00
SP056525 $269.99 $119.00
S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT SK 35 $69.00 $41.00
SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT SK 43 $69.00 $41.00

P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00
P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00
14357 $129.99 $75.00
14358 $129.99 $75.00
9839 $169.99 $90.00
14718 $199.99 $125.00
14719 $199.99 $125.00
9835 $169.99 $90.00
H250ED2CN $2,399.99 $1,560.00
HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00
HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00
CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00
S180T2 $299.99 $187.00
CC150CAN $429.99 $280.00
SP5610 $399.99 $265.00
SP26152ET $469.99 $280.00
8654 $74.99 $47.00
11/4X30SUNFLEX $59.99 $43.00
8939 $69.99 $47.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 266,000
HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER

HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
CIRCULATOR

1.5 HP HAYWARD MATRIX 2 SPEED PUMP WITH TIMER 
1 HP HAYWARD MATRIX PUMP 

RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000

SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20'

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER

SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER
AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER
AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM
BIG DIPPER - ABOVE GROUND POOL OZONATOR
POOL ALARM - ABOVE GROUND POOL
ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT

16' X 26'

   MILLENIUM 52 " WALL
POOL KIT ONLY  PRICE LIST

Includes : Galvanized Krystal Kote Steel Wall, Pre-punched for Skimmer and Return Jet, Polyester Coated 7" Top 
Ledges, Polyester Coated 6" Upright Posts, High Impact Resin Caps, Galvanized Top & Bottom Track System, All 
Zinc Hardware,  Galvanized Coated Steel(On Ovals), Heavy Duty Lucia Pattern Beaded Full Print Liner. 25 Year 
Prorated Warranty on Steel Components.                                                                                                                         

ROUND

15'
18'

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

21'
24'

OVAL A-FRAME

12' X 18'
12' X 24'

DELUXE MAINTENANCE KIT

HAYWARD XSTREAM FILTER

1 1/4" x 30" VACUUM HOSE
WIDEMOUTH SKIMMER & JET

HAYWARD 18" SAND FILTER

16' X 32'

`
ON-GROUND RESIN LADDER (For Ground Entry) ***
HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER

Member Direct Price: "Wholesale Price" Column. Effective 05/11/2016



Effective May 11, 2016

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

15MILR-PKG $2,779.00 $1,589.00
18MILR-PKG $2,999.00 $1,716.00
21MILR-PKG $2,999.00 $1,924.00
24MILR-PKG $3,669.00 $2,111.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

1218MILA-PKG $3,399.00 $2,020.00
1224MILA-PKG $4,319.00 $2,448.00
1626MILA-PKG $4,649.00 $2,670.00
1632MILA-PKG $5,399.00 $3,087.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

WP41AS $189.99 $87.00
WP101AS $299.99 $195.00
PC500 $319.99 $133.00
NC22 $699.99 $429.00
CL220EF $139.99 $74.00
AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00
EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00
PE12 $134.99 $70.00
SP056525 $269.99 $119.00
S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT SK 35 $69.00 $41.00
SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT SK 43 $69.00 $41.00

P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00
P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00
14357 $129.99 $75.00
14358 $129.99 $75.00
9839 $169.99 $90.00
14718 $199.99 $125.00
14719 $199.99 $125.00
9835 $169.99 $90.00
H250ED2CN $2,399.99 $1,560.00
HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00
HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00
CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry

HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP

RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000

HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP

CIRCULATOR

HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER

RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 266,000

MILLENIUM 52 " WALL
POOL KIT PACKAGE PRICE LIST

Includes : Pool Kit,  Heavy Duty Beaded Lucia Pattern Full Print Liner,                                                                                               
PLUS THE FOLLOWING:                                                                                                                                                                                                  
18" Hayward Sand Filter,  1.5 HP Hayward Matrix Pump 2 Speed with Timer,  Deluxe Maintenance Kit,                                              
30' Vacuum Hose & Widemouth Skimmer.

ROUND

15'
18'
21'
24'

OVAL A-FRAME

12' X 18'
12' X 24'
16' X 26'
16' X 32'

ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

DECK MOUNT RESIN LADDER (For Deck Entry)  ***
ON-GROUND RESIN LADDER (For Ground Entry) ***
HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER
SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER

SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20'

AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER

RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER

AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM
BIG DIPPER - ABOVE GROUND POOL OZONATOR
POOL ALARM - ABOVE GROUND POOL

Member Direct Price: "Wholesale Price" Column. Effective 05/11/2016



Effective May 11, 2016

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

15SR $2,049.00 $1,527.00
18SR $2,649.00 $1,944.00
21SR $3,079.00 $2,283.00
24SR $3,399.00 $2,526.00
27SR $3,999.00 $2,969.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

1218SA $3,049.00 $2,085.00
1224SA $3,849.00 $2,631.00
1626SA $4,399.00 $3,009.00
1632SA $5,149.00 $3,529.00
1833SA $5,259.00 $3,604.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

1218SNBS $3,859.00 $2,641.00
1224SNBS $5,149.00 $3,521.00
1626SNBS $3,729.00 $3,916.00
1632SNBS $6,969.00 $4,764.00
1833SNBS $6,999.00 $4,817.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

WP41AS $189.99 $87.00
WP101AS $299.99 $195.00
PC500 $319.99 $133.00
NC22 $699.99 $429.00
CL220EF $139.99 $74.00
AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00
EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00
PE12 $134.99 $70.00
SP056525 $269.99 $119.00
S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT SK 35 $69.00 $41.00
SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT SK 43 $69.00 $41.00

P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00
P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00
14357 $129.99 $75.00
14358 $129.99 $75.00
9839 $169.99 $90.00
14718 $199.99 $125.00
14719 $199.99 $125.00
9835 $169.99 $90.00
H250ED2CN $2,399.99 $1,560.00
HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00
HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00
CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00
S180T2 $299.99 $187.00
CC150CAN $429.99 $280.00
SP5610 $399.99 $265.00
SP26152ET $469.99 $280.00
8654 $74.99 $47.00
11/4X30SUNFLEX $59.99 $43.00
8939 $69.99 $47.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry

1 1/4" x 30" VACUUM HOSE
WIDEMOUTH SKIMMER & JET

1.5 HP HAYWARD MATRIX 2 SPEED PUMP WITH TIMER 

CIRCULATOR
HAYWARD 18" SAND FILTER

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 266,000
HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP

1 HP HAYWARD MATRIX PUMP 

DELUXE MAINTENANCE KIT

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000

RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000

BIG DIPPER - ABOVE GROUND POOL OZONATOR
POOL ALARM - ABOVE GROUND POOL

SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20'

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER

15'

12' X 18'

ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

DECK MOUNT RESIN LADDER (For Deck Entry)  ***
ON-GROUND RESIN LADDER (For Ground Entry) ***
HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER
SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER
AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER
AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM

18' X 33'
16' X 32'

18' X 33'

12' X 18'

Includes : Galvaniized Krystal Kote Steel Wall, Pre-punched for Skimmer and Return Jet, High Impact 8" Top Ledges, High 
Impact 7" Resin Posts, High Impact Resin Caps and Top & Bottom Track System, All Zinc Hardware, All Galvanized Krystal Kote 
Frames (On Ovals), Heavy Duty Beaded Lucia Pattern Full Print Liner. 30 Year Prorated Warranty on Steel Components, Lifetime 
Warranty on Resin Components.   *** Suitable For Salt Water Chlorine Generator Systems ***

DYNASTY HYBRID 52 " WALL
POOL KIT ONLY  PRICE LIST

ROUND

OVAL A-FRAME

OVAL NARROW BUTTRESS

27'

16' X 32'

12' X 24'

18'

HAYWARD XSTREAM FILTER

16' x 26'

21'
24'

12' X 24'
16' x 26'

Member Direct Price: "Wholesale Price" Column. Effective 05/11/2016



Effective May 11, 2016

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE
15SR-PKG $3,149.00 $1,970.00
18SR-PKG $3,749.00 $2,352.00
21SR-PKG $4,249.00 $2,662.00
24SR-PKG $4,599.00 $2,888.00
27SR-PKG $5,259.00 $3,293.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE
1218SA-PKG $3,949.00 $2,484.00
1224SA-PKG $4,749.00 $2,983.00
1626SA-PKG $5,299.00 $3,328.00
1632SA-PKG $6,049.00 $3,554.00
1833SA-PKG $6,149.00 $3,872.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE
1218SNBS-PKG $4,749.00 $2,991.00
1224SNBS-PKG $6,049.00 $3,796.00
1626SNBS-PKG $6,639.00 $4,158.00
1632SNBS-PKG $7,879.00 $4,935.00
1833SNBS-PKG $7,939.00 $4,985.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

WP41AS $189.99 $87.00
WP101AS $299.99 $195.00
PC500 $319.99 $133.00
NC22 $699.99 $429.00
CL220EF $139.99 $74.00
AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00
EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00
PE12 $134.99 $70.00
SP056525 $269.99 $119.00
S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT SK 35 $69.00 $41.00
SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT SK 43 $69.00 $41.00

P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00
P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00
14357 $129.99 $75.00
14358 $129.99 $75.00
9839 $169.99 $90.00
14718 $199.99 $125.00
14719 $199.99 $125.00
9835 $169.99 $90.00
H250ED2CN $2,399.99 $1,560.00
HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00
HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00
CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry

HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
CIRCULATOR

RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER

27'

AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM
BIG DIPPER - ABOVE GROUND POOL OZONATOR
POOL ALARM - ABOVE GROUND POOL
ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

DECK MOUNT RESIN LADDER (For Deck Entry)  ***
ON-GROUND RESIN LADDER (For Ground Entry) ***
HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER
SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER
AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER

Includes : Pool Kit,  Heavy Duty Beaded Lucia Pattern Full Print Liner,                                                                                   
PLUS THE FOLLOWING:                                                                                                                                                                                                  
18" Hayward Sand Filter,  1.5 HP Hayward Matrix Pump 2 Speed with Timer,  Deluxe Maintenance Kit,                                              
30' Vacuum Hose & Widemouth Skimmer.

  DYNASTY HYBRID 52 " WALL
  POOL KIT PACKAGE PRICE LIST

ROUND
15'
18'
21'
24'

12' X 18'
12' X 24'
16' x 26'

12' X 18'

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 266,000

12' X 24'
16' x 26'
16' X 32'
18' X 33'

OVAL A-FRAME

OVAL NARROW BUTTRESS

16' X 32'
18' X 33'

SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20'

Member Direct Price: "Wholesale Price" Column. Effective 05/11/2016



Effective May 11, 2016

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

15LR $1,799.99 $1,330.00
18LR $2,029.99 $1,520.00
21LR $2,369.99 $1,770.00
24LR $2,699.99 $1,990.00
27LR $3,119.99 $2,340.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

1016LNBS $2,899.99 $2,150.00
1323LNBS $4,099.99 $3,090.00
1526LNBS $4,449.99 $3,340.00
1531LNBS $5,499.99 $4,140.00
1833LNBS $5,699.99 $4,290.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

62190 $29.99 $17.00
WP41AS $189.99 $87.00
WP101AS $299.99 $195.00
PC500 $319.99 $133.00
NC22 $699.99 $429.00
CL220EF $139.99 $74.00
AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00
EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00
PE12 $134.99 $70.00
SP056525 $269.99 $119.00
S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT SK 35 $69.00 $41.00
SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT SK 43 $69.00 $41.00

P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00
P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00
14357 $129.99 $75.00
14358 $129.99 $75.00
9839 $169.99 $90.00
14718 $199.99 $125.00
14719 $199.99 $125.00
9835 $169.99 $90.00
H250ED2CN $2,399.99 $1,560.00
HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00
HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00
CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00
S180T2 $299.99 $187.00
CC150CAN $429.99 $280.00
SP5610 $399.99 $265.00
SP26152ET $469.99 $280.00
8654 $74.99 $47.00
11/4X30SUNFLEX $59.99 $43.00
8939 $69.99 $47.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry
WIDEMOUTH SKIMMER & JET

WALL POST LED SOLAR LIGHT

HAYWARD 18" SAND FILTER
HAYWARD XSTREAM FILTER
1 HP HAYWARD MATRIX PUMP 
1.5 HP HAYWARD MATRIX 2 SPEED PUMP WITH TIMER 
DELUXE MAINTENANCE KIT
1 1/4" x 30" VACUUM HOSE

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 266,000
HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
CIRCULATOR

RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000

ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT
SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20'

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER

HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER
SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER
AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER
AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM
BIG DIPPER - ABOVE GROUND POOL OZONATOR
POOL ALARM - ABOVE GROUND POOL

15' x 26'
15' X 31'
18' X 33'

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

DECK MOUNT RESIN LADDER (For Deck Entry)  ***
ON-GROUND RESIN LADDER (For Ground Entry) ***

OVAL NARROW BUTTRESS

10' X 16'
13' X 23'

21'
24'
27'

LOSANO POOL 52 " WALL
POOL KIT ONLY  PRICE LIST

Includes : Galvaniized Krystal Kote Steel Wall, Pre-punched for Skimmer and Return Jet, High Impact 8" Top Ledges, High Impact 
6" Resin Posts, High Impact Resin Caps and Top & Bottom Track System, All Zinc Hardware, All Galvanized Krystal Kote Frames 
(On Ovals), Heavy Duty Beaded Full Print Liner. 30 Year Prorated Warranty on Steel Components, Lifetime Warranty on Resin 
Components.   *** Suitable For Salt Water Chlorine Generator Systems ***
ROUND

15'
18'

Member Direct Price: "Wholesale Price" Column. Effective 05/11/2016



Effective May 11, 2016

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

15LR-PKG $2,969.00 $1,960.00
18LR-PKG $3,549.00 $2,150.00
21LR-PKG $3,999.00 $2,400.00
24LR-PKG $4,349.00 $2,620.00
27LR-PKG $4,949.00 $2,970.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

1016LNBS-PKG $4,499.00 $2,780.00
1323LNBS-PKG $5,699.00 $3,730.00
1526LNBS-PKG $6,239.00 $3,970.00
1531LNBS-PKG $4,719.00 $4,780.00
1833LNBS-PKG $7,499.00 $4,920.00

PRODUCT # SUGG. RETAIL WHOLESALE PRICE

62190 $29.99 $17.00
WP41AS $189.99 $87.00
WP101AS $299.99 $195.00
PC500 $319.99 $133.00
NC22 $699.99 $429.00
CL220EF $139.99 $74.00
AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00
EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00
PE12 $134.99 $70.00
SP056525 $269.99 $119.00
S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT SK 35 $69.00 $41.00
SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT SK 43 $69.00 $41.00

P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00
P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00
P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00
P266-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00
14357 $129.99 $75.00
14358 $129.99 $75.00
9839 $169.99 $90.00
14718 $199.99 $125.00
14719 $199.99 $125.00
9835 $169.99 $90.00
H250ED2CN $2,399.99 $1,560.00
HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00
HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00
CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry
CC150CAN $429.99 $280.00
SP5610 $399.99 $265.00
SP26152ET $469.99 $280.00
8654 $74.99 $47.00
11/4X30SUNFLEX $59.99 $43.00
8939 $69.99 $47.00

*** Ladder required for pool entry

1 1/4" x 30" VACUUM HOSE
WIDEMOUTH SKIMMER & JET

CIRCULATOR

HAYWARD XSTREAM FILTER
1 HP HAYWARD MATRIX PUMP 
1.5 HP HAYWARD MATRIX 2 SPEED PUMP WITH TIMER 
DELUXE MAINTENANCE KIT

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000
RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 266,000
HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP
HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000
RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000

POOL ALARM - ABOVE GROUND POOL
ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT
SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20'

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER
RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER

ON-GROUND RESIN LADDER (For Ground Entry) ***
HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER
SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER
AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER
AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM
BIG DIPPER - ABOVE GROUND POOL OZONATOR

15' x 26'
15' X 31'
18' X 33'

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

WALL POST LED SOLAR LIGHT
DECK MOUNT RESIN LADDER (For Deck Entry)  ***

21'
24'
27'

OVAL NARROW BUTTRESS

10' X 16'
13' X 23'

LOSANO POOL 52 " WALL
POOL KIT PACKAGE  PRICE LIST

Includes : Pool Kit,  Heavy Duty Beaded Lucia Pattern Full Print Liner,                                                                                   
PLUS THE FOLLOWING:                                                                                                                                                                                                  
18" Hayward Sand Filter,  1.5 HP Hayward Matrix Pump 2 Speed with Timer,  Deluxe Maintenance Kit,                                              
30' Vacuum Hose & Widemouth Skimmer.
ROUND

15'
18'

Member Direct Price: "Wholesale Price" Column. Effective 05/11/2016



Inspired Pricing Valid May 11- June 30, 2016 Effective May 11, 2016

Description Pool Type Product # Suggested 
Retail

Wholesale                           
Price

HAYWARD AQUA BUG -  POOL CLEANER ABOVE GROUND PC500 $319.99 $133.00

SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER ABOVE GROUND NC22 $699.99 $429.00

SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER IN GROUND NC52 $899.99 $575.00

HAYWARD AQUA VAC DS500 ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER IN GROUND RC3431HTY $1,899.99 $935.00

SMART KLEEN - ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER                                                 

FREE CADDY CART WITH PURCHASE OF NC72RC ROBOTIC 
CLEANER

IN GROUND NC72RC $1,699.99 $1,049.00

SMART KLEEN - CADDY CART (Purchased without cleaner) IN GROUND UC59 $119.99 $50.00

ZODIAC T3  - POOL CLEANER IN GROUND T3 $529.99 $255.00

HAYWARD EVAC PRO W/ CADDY - POOL CLEANER IN GROUND RC9738WC $1,699.99 $847.00

SMART KLEEN CLEANER : **  Free shipping of SMART KLEEN Caddy Cart with purchase of SMART KLEEN cleaner.

POOL CLEANERS
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Inspired Pricing Valid May 11- June 30, 2016 Effective May 11, 2016

Description Pool Type Product # Suggested 
Retail

Wholesale                           
Price

JACUZZI MAGNUM PUMP, 3/4 HP ANY POOL 94027107 $499.99 $358.00

JACUZZI MAGNUM PUMP, 1 HP ANY POOL 94027110 $529.99 $360.00

HAYWARD SUPER PUMP, 3/4HP ANY POOL SP2605X7A $529.99 $365.00

HAYWARD SUPER PUMP, 1HP ANY POOL SP2607X10A $559.99 $375.00

HAYWARD TRISTAR ENERGY EFFICIENT  PUMP , 1/2 HP          
(Replaces all inground pumps up to 1HP, see brochure for energy savings 

chart) IN GROUND SP3205EE $799.99 $468.00

HAYWARD TRISTAR ENERGY EFFICIENT  PUMP , 3/4 HP          
(Replaces all inground pumps up to 1 1/2HP, see brochure for energy savings 

chart) IN GROUND SP3207EE $899.99 $524.00

HAYWARD VARAIBLE SPEED SUPERPUMP- 220 volt IN GROUND SP2602VSP $1,699.99 $797.00

HAYWARD VARAIBLE SPEED SUPERPUMP- 115 volt IN GROUND SP26115VSP $1,699.99 $797.00

HAYWARD MATRIX PUMP 1HP ABOVE GROUND SP5610 $399.99 $265.00

HAYWARD MATRIX PUMP, 1.5 HP, 2 SPEED with TIMER ABOVE GROUND SP56152ET $469.99 $280.00

HAYWARD PRO SERIES 18" SAND FILTER ANY POOL S180TC $299.99 $187.00

HAYWARD PRO SERIES 21" SAND FILTER ANY POOL S210TC $379.99 $215.00

HAYWARD PRO SERIES 24" SAND FILTER ANY POOL S244TC $479.99 $307.00

HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR CARTRIDGE FILTER ANY POOL C4030 $1,199.99 $827.00

HAYWARD SWIMCLEAR CARTRIDGE FILTER ANY POOL C5030 $1,299.99 $1,017.00

HAYWARD XSTREAM FILTER ABOVE GROUND CC150CAN $429.99 $280.00

CIRCULATOR ANY POOL CIRCULATOR $69.99 $36.00

PUMPS & FILTERS
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Inspired Pricing Valid May 11- June 30, 2016 Effective May 11, 2016

Description Pool Type Product # Suggested 
Retail

Wholesale                           
Price

AUTO CHLORINE TABLET ON-LINE FEEDER ANY POOL CL200EF $119.99 $69.00

AUTO CHLORINE TABLET OFF-LINE FEEDER ANY POOL CL220EF $139.99 $74.00

AQUA-RITE - 110 volt  Inground Pool Salt Generator System 

SUITABLE FOR POOLS UP TO 90,000L IN GROUND AQR-XL-9-CUL $1,899.99 $897.00

AQUA-RITE - 220 volt  Inground Pool Salt Generator System 

SUITABLE FOR POOLS UP TO 90,000L IN GROUND AQR-9-CUL $1,949.99 $903.00

AQUA-RITE - 110 volt  Inground Pool Salt Generator System 

SUITABLE FOR POOLS UP TO 140,000L IN GROUND AQR-XL-15-CUL $1,999.99 $1,036.00

AQUA-RITE - 220 volt  Inground Pool Salt Generator System 

SUITABLE FOR POOLS UP TO 140,000L IN GROUND AQR-15-CUL $2,079.99 $1,023.00

AQUA-TROL SALT SYSTEM ABOVE GROUND AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $949.99 $517.00

BIG DIPPER - POOL OZONATOR ABOVE GROUND EC-AG1 $499.99 $363.00

CHEMICAL FEEDERS
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Inspired Pricing Valid May 11- June 30, 2016 Effective May 11, 2016

Description Pool Type Product # Suggested 
Retail

Wholesale                           
Price

ELECTRIC HEATERS

K-STAR ELECTRIC HEATER K5 ANY POOL K5 $499.99 $310.00

K-STAR ELECTRIC HEATER K10 ANY POOL K10 $599.99 $372.00

K-STAR ELECTRIC HEATER K15 ANY POOL K15 $699.99 $465.00

K-STAR ELECTRIC HEATER K5TT - TITANIUM COATED SALTWATER POOL K5TT $599.99 $395.00

K-STAR ELECTRIC HEATER K10TT - TITANIUM COATED SALTWATER POOL K10TT $799.99 $540.00

K-STAR ELECTRIC HEATER K15TT - TITIANIUM COATED SALTWATER POOL K15TT $999.99 $717.00

HAYWARD 47,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP ABOVE GROUND HP50B $2,199.99 $1,335.00

HAYWARD 65,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP ABOVE GROUND HP65B $2,799.99 $1,882.00

HAYWARD 110,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP IN GROUND SUM5TAC $4,799.99 $3,325.00

HAYWARD 140,000 BTU HEATPRO HEAT PUMP IN GROUND SUM8TAC $5,499.99 $3,790.00

GAS HEATERS 

HAYWARD 250,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER ANY POOL H250ED2CN $2,399.00 $1,560.00

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER ABOVE GROUND P106-EN $1,299.99 $909.00

RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER ABOVE GROUND P156-EN $1,599.99 $1,135.00

RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER IN GROUND P-R266A-EN $2,399.99 $1,567.00

RAYPAK 336,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER IN GROUND P-R336A-EN $2,699.99 $1,919.00

RAYPAK 406,000 BTU ELECTRONIC NATURAL GAS HEATER IN GROUND P-R406A-EN $3,399.99 $2,225.00

RAYPAK 106,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER ABOVE GROUND P106-EP $1,299.99 $909.00

RAYPAK 156,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER ABOVE GROUND P156-EP $1,599.99 $1,135.00

RAYPAK 266,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER IN GROUND P-R266A-EP $2,399.99 $1,567.00

RAYPAK 336,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER IN GROUND P-R336A-EP $2,699.99 $1,919.00

RAYPAK 406,000 BTU ELECTRONIC PROPANE GAS HEATER IN GROUND P-R406A-EP $3,399.99 $2,225.00

RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 106,000 BTU HEATERS ABOVE GROUND 14357 $129.99 $75.00

RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 156,000 BTU HEATERS ABOVE GROUND 14358 $129.99 $75.00

RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000 BTU HEATERS IN GROUND 9839 $169.99 $90.00

RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 366,000 BTU HEATERS IN GROUND 009840 $169.99 $90.00

RAYPAK INDOOR VENT- FITS 406,000 BTU HEATERS IN GROUND 009841 $169.99 $90.00

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 106,000 BTU HEATERS ABOVE GROUND 14718 $199.99 $125.00

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT - FITS 156,000 BTU HEATERS ABOVE GROUND 14719 $199.99 $125.00

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT- FITS 266,000 BTU HEATERS 9835 $169.99 $90.00

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT- FITS 366,000 BTU HEATERS IN GROUND 9836 $169.99 $90.00

RAYPAK OUTDOOR VENT- FITS 406,000 BTU HEATERS IN GROUND 9837 $169.99 $90.00

SOLAR HEATERS 

SOLARPRO SOLAR HEATER ABOVE GROUND 081-1051-8-2L $299.99 $148.00

SUNHEATER SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM 4' X 20' ANY POOL S240U $419.99 $232.00

SUNHEATER PLUMBING DIVERTER KIT ANY POOL SK 35 $69.00 $40.00

SUNHEATER MOUNTING KIT ANY POOL SK 43 $69.00 $40.00

ENERSOL SOLAR HEATING PANEL KIT 1' X 8' ANY POOL 04008 $84.99 $70.00

ENERSOL SOLAR HEATING PANEL KIT 1' X 10' ANY POOL 04010 $99.99 $87.00

ENERSOL SYSTEM INSTALLATION KIT ANY POOL 50000 $69.00 $45.00

HEATING
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Inspired Pricing Valid May 11- June 30, 2016 Effective May 11, 2016

Description Pool Type Product # Suggested 
Retail

Wholesale                           
Price

VACUUM HOSE, 1-1/4" X 30' ABOVE GROUND 11/4X30SUNFLEX $59.99 $43.00

DELUXE MAINTENANCE KIT ANY POOL 8654 $74.99 $47.00

POOL ALARM- ABOVE GROUND POOL ABOVE GROUND PE12 $134.99 $70.00

POOL ALARM- IN GROUND POOL IN GROUND PE22 $349.99 $228.00

ELITE IN-WALL LIGHT ABOVE GROUND SP056525 $269.99 $119.00

DIGITAL WIRELESS THERMOMETER ANY POOL 4301-2L $47.99 $31.00

DECK MOUNT LADDER ABOVE GROUND WP41 AS $189.99 $87.00

A-FRAME RESIN LADDER ABOVE GROUND WP101AS $299.99 $195.00

WIDEMOUTH SKIMMER & JET ABOVE GROUND 8939 $69.99 $47.00

SUNCHASER LOUNGE ANY POOL 10025 $199.99 $127.00

SOFTSKIN MAT ANY POOL 12010 $169.99 $110.00

NYLON SOFT LOUNGE ANY POOL 9047 $129.99 $63.00

SUNDRY SPRING LOUNGE ANY POOL 13143 $69.99 $37.00

SPRING FLOAT WITH CANOPY ANY POOL 13325-121 $69.99 $39.00

POOL JAM COMBO ANY POOL 9190 $199.99 $98.00

COOL JAM PRO BASKETBALL IN GROUND 9195 $299.99 $233.00

POOL TUNES FLOATING WIRELESS SPEAKER ANY POOL 13001 $79.99 $35.50

COLOUR CHANGING LED FOUNTAIN ANY POOL 85955 $109.99 $54.00

JET FLO LIGHT ANY POOL 24737 $39.99 $29.00

POOL EQUIPMENT, LOUNGES, GAMES & ACCESSORIES
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Inspired Pricing Valid May 11- June 30, 2016 Effective May 11, 2016

Description Pool Type Product # Suggested 
Retail

Wholesale                           
Price

12 ' ROUND THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 12RD-TSSB $54.99 $28.00

15 ' ROUND THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 15RD-TSSB $84.99 $44.00

18 ' ROUND THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 18RD-TSSB $119.99 $63.00

21 ' ROUND THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 21RD-TSSB $167.99 $86.00

24 ' ROUND THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 24RD-TSSB $219.99 $112.00

28 ' ROUND THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 28RD-TSSB $294.99 $153.00

12'X24' OVAL THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 1224OV-TSSB $109.99 $56.00

15'X30' OVAL THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 1530OV-TSSB $169.99 $88.00

16'X32' OVAL THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 1632OV-TSSB $189.99 $99.00

18'X34' OVAL THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET ABOVE GROUND 1834OV-TSSB $229.99 $119.00

12'X24' RECTANGLE THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET IN GROUND 1224RT-TSSB $156.99 $81.00

14'X28' RECTANGLE THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET IN GROUND 1428RT-TSSB $209.99 $110.00

16'X32' RECTANGLE THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET IN GROUND 1632RT-TSSB $279.99 $144.00

18'X36' RECTANGLE THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET IN GROUND 1836RT-TSSB $349.99 $182.00

20'X40' RECTANGLE THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKET IN GROUND 2040RT-TSSB $429.99 $225.00

THERMOSHIELD SOLAR BLANKETS
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Effective May 11, 2016

SHIPPING RATES

LOCATION CENTRE # ABOVEGROUND  
POOLS

GAS HEATERS                         
HEAT PUMPS

ALL OTHER 
PRODUCTS

NEW BRUNSWICK 670 $295.00 $175.00 $35.00

HALIFAX 762 $395.00 $175.00 $35.00

OTTAWA 701 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

KINGSTON 640 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

LONDON 732 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

WATERLOO 761 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

MISSISSAUGA 373 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

HAMILTON - NIAGARA 443 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

TORONTO - EAST 805 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

TORONTO - NORTHWEST 708 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

TORONTO - NORTH 334 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

BARRIE 473 $130.00 $90.00 $25.00

WINNIPEG 802 $315.00 $150.00 $35.00

SASKATOON 770 $370.00 $200.00 $35.00

CALGARY 304 $395.00 $225.00 $35.00

EDMONTON 397 $395.00 $225.00 $35.00

VICTORIA 318 $425.00 $275.00 $45.00

GREATER VANCOUVER 797 $415.00 $250.00 $45.00

CENTRAL OKANAGAN 707 $495.00 $300.00 $45.00

SMARTKLEEN CLEANER : **  Free shipping of SmartKleen Caddy Cart with purchase of SmartKleen cleaner.

Minimum Order $50.00 Before Taxes
Shipping Charges Plus Applicable Taxes.

Free shipping on all above ground pool options with pool package.  (Excluding Gas Heaters and Heat Pumps.  
See Heater Shipping Rates for additional charges. )    

ENERSOL SOLAR HEATERS : Use "ALL OTHER PRODUCTS" rate for up to 4 units, each additional unit add 

$8.00 per unit, System Kit ships free with panels kits.

INDICATES CONCIERGE WAREHOUSE
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